Revised: 12/04/24
WCP300
HIGH IMPACT wraparound luminaire
wraparound
•	Commercial, Stairwell, Vanity, Corner Mount
•	0-10V Dimming driver standard
•	Suitable for damp locations
•	Supports California Title 24 compliance

BR Bottom Right
Switch Location
Ordering Example
BAC200 4 4L 1PS1BR 840UNVDRDM
Switch Type
PS1 TS2
Revised: 12/04/24
Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300
F: 626-454-8399
MADE IN THE USA
BAA Compliant© 2024 LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MANUFACTURING CO. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
ORDERING INFORMATION: Additional Options Available. Visit www.lalighting.com/resources for more information
SWITCH OPTIONS: Additional Switch Options Available. Contact Customer Service for More Information
BAC200 led Curved Corner Mount Luminaire
2' - LED LUMEN
PACKAGE
NORMAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT CODE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT
TEMP.
FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENT IES FILES
1000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BAC200-1-2L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 905 7.6 118.5 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 1-F17T8 *
2000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BAC200-2-2L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 1777 14.1 125.9 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 1-F24T5HO, 2-F17T8 LA-T3690
3000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BAC200-3-2L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 2720 22.1 123.0 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 3-F17T8 *
4000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BAC200-4-2L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 3601 27.3 132.0 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 2-F24T5HO, 4-F17T8 *
8000 Lumens
(Nominal)
BAC200-8-2L-DRDM-UNV-1/840 7063 52.4 134.9 lm/W -20°C / 35°C
(-4°F / 95°F) 2-F54T5HO, 4-F24T5HO *
2' - LED LUMEN
PACKAGE
NORMAL AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
(HIGH EFFICACY) PRODUCT CODE
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
AMBIENT
TEMP.
FLUORESCENT
EQUIVALENT IES FILES
1000 Lumens
(Nominal)